
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

23000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/28/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Correct Account code for transaction #56068 $385.00 $0.00
23000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/28/2022 10/23/2022 J/E Correct Account code for transaction #56068 $0.00 $385.00

23000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/28/2022 10/23/2022 J/E (Void of 00056068) Void Prior year check #13807 $0.00 $385.00

23000-0000-41980-0000-001047-0000-00140 09/28/2022 10/23/2022 J/E (Void of 00056068) Void Prior year check #13807 $385.00 $0.00

23000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/28/2022 10/23/2022 J/E (Void of 00056317) Correct Account code for transaction #56068 $0.00 $385.00

23000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/28/2022 10/23/2022 J/E (Void of 00056317) Correct Account code for transaction #56068 $385.00 $0.00

11000-2400-56119-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account Codes for 1st Quarter Report $205.34 $0.00
11000-2600-56119-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account Codes for 1st Quarter Report $670.84 $0.00
31701-4000-56119-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account Codes for 1st Quarter Report $7,669.60 $0.00
11000-2600-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account Codes for 1st Quarter Report $0.00 $670.84
31701-4000-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account Codes for 1st Quarter Report $0.00 $7,669.60
11000-2400-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account Codes for 1st Quarter Report $0.00 $205.34

11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account code for 1st Quartr $0.00 $69.66
11000-1000-52311-1000-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2022 10/27/2022 J/E Correct Account code for 1st Quartr $69.66 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 10/17/2022 11/06/2022 J/E Analysis Svc Charge October 2022 $0.00 $220.89
11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 10/17/2022 11/06/2022 J/E Analysis Svc Charge October 2022 $220.89 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 10/25/2022 11/06/2022 J/E Allstate Contribution addtion $0.00 $18.00
11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 10/25/2022 11/06/2022 J/E Allstate Contribution addtion $18.00 $0.00

Finance Meeting November 15, 2022

Transaction Number: 00056347

Transaction Number: 00056509

Transaction Number: 00056525

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2023", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 11/7/2022 1:38:33 PM

Transaction Number: 00056317

Transaction Number: 00056318

Transaction Number: 00056319

Transaction Number: 00056346





PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

31-Oct-22

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 1,496,612.50

Add:

0.00

Less:
8/2/2022 13846 Kami - Noteable, Inc. $2,500.00
8/9/2022 13857 NM Gas Company $94.20
9/28/2022 New Mexico Taxation & Revenue $7,037.57
10/12/2022 13950 CNM $1,065.70
10/12/2022 13959 New Mexico Music Educators Association 

District VII
$270.00

10/12/2022 13967 Wenger Corporation $3,004.06
10/17/2022 13973 Music Theater International $400.00
10/18/2022 13977 Public Academy for Performing Arts $2,000.00
10/19/2022 13979 Group Experience $11,500.00
10/24/2022 INGReliastar $1,084.50
10/24/2022 MG Trust Company $2,750.00
10/24/2022 13980 Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. $735.34
10/24/2022 13981 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. $139.58
10/24/2022 New Mexico Taxation & Revenue $7,044.79
10/31/2022 APS $3,362.60
10/31/2022 13982 ABCWUA $2,948.85
10/31/2022 13983 APS Board of Education $118,126.00
10/31/2022 13984 CES $1,994.29
10/31/2022 13985 Chandler, Jody $213.54
10/31/2022 13986 CNM $1,591.25
10/31/2022 13987 Rhonda Cordova $2,693.75
10/31/2022 13988 Central Region Educational Cooperative $9,776.70
10/31/2022 13989 Hudson, Su $337.24
10/31/2022 13990 Ingham, Lauren $335.80
10/31/2022 13991 Labatt Food Service $6,246.23
10/31/2022 13992 MacGill $98.00
10/31/2022 13993 Montoya, Naomi $104.64
10/31/2022 13994 NASSP $1,155.00
10/31/2022 13995 NM Gas Company $826.92
10/31/2022 13996 NMMEA Silver City $486.00
10/31/2022 13997 Oriental Trading Company $33.96
10/31/2022 13998 PNM $2,854.02
10/31/2022 13999 Southwest Copy Systems - Albuquerque $58.72
10/31/2022 14000 The Center for Culturally Responsive 

Teaching and Learning
$625.00

10/31/2022 14001 Walker, Lynnette $10.00
10/31/2022 14002 Waste Management $376.35
10/31/2022 14003 Zia Graphics $484.65
10/31/2022 APS $809.90
10/31/2022 14004 Home Depot $968.85
10/31/2022 14005 Labatt Food Service $4,039.31
10/31/2022 14006 MacGill $98.00
10/31/2022 14007 Sam's Club $171.16
10/31/2022 14008 Wray, Aimee $41.70

(200,494.17)

1,296,118.33

Ending Balance per G/L 1,296,118.33

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 1,296,118.33

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00

Prepared by:  Rhonda Cordova
                                          Signature

Reviewed and Approved by: 
                                          Signature



Description 11000 21000 23000 24106 24154
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $839,300.38 $98,124.96 $184,794.67 ($20,632.83) ($3,225.25)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $839,300.38 $98,124.96 $184,794.67 ($20,632.83) ($3,225.25)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $839,300.38 $98,124.96 $184,794.67 ($20,632.83) ($3,225.25)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $158,826.83 $1,713.54 $0.00 $8,196.50 $1,769.74
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings $190.22 $8.60 $0.00 $3.61 $0.00
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($172.46) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.02)
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($100,730.43) ($1,704.14) $0.00 ($3,521.46) ($1,694.89)
23224 - State Retirement Contributions $40,719.36 $769.38 $0.00 $1,075.71 $0.00
23225 - Employment Insurance ($12,435.05) $209.52 $0.00 ($1,776.30) ($41.22)
23226 - Unemployment Insurance $163.03 $13.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23245 - State Retirement Contributions $24,798.82 $357.58 $0.00 $657.24 $0.00
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term ($69.34) $2.40 $0.00 ($8.82) ($0.32)
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($8,289.79) $24.24 $0.00 ($1,246.13) ($32.29)
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $103,001.19 $1,394.38 $0.00 $3,380.35 $0.00
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $615,844.65 $106,651.75 $130,163.06 ($20,286.99) ($11,560.45)
Net Increase/Decrease $120,454.54 ($9,921.17) $54,631.61 ($3,726.19) $8,335.20
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$736,299.19 $96,730.58 $184,794.67 ($24,013.18) ($3,225.25)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund $839,300.38 $98,124.96 $184,794.67 ($20,632.83) ($3,225.25)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2023; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] >= ''11000'') ; Balance Date: 10/31/2022; Detail: No; Created On: 11/7/   
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24330 25153 26207 27107 29130 31200 31600 31701 31703
($32,376.99) $48,753.37 $2,512.88 $0.00 $2,450.78 ($118,125.17) $59,114.80 $224,518.32 $10,908.41
($32,376.99) $48,753.37 $2,512.88 $0.00 $2,450.78 ($118,125.17) $59,114.80 $224,518.32 $10,908.41
($32,376.99) $48,753.37 $2,512.88 $0.00 $2,450.78 ($118,125.17) $59,114.80 $224,518.32 $10,908.41

$8,174.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($4,061.69) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,383.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,927.56) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$11.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$845.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,513.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,925.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($28,427.55) $49,422.24 $2,512.88 ($3,930.00) $5,093.45 $0.83 $59,114.73 $309,126.07 $10,908.41
($6,874.52) ($668.87) $0.00 $3,930.00 ($2,642.67) ($118,126.00) $0.07 ($84,607.75) $0.00

($35,302.07) $48,753.37 $2,512.88 $0.00 $2,450.78 ($118,125.17) $59,114.80 $224,518.32 $10,908.41
($32,376.99) $48,753.37 $2,512.88 $0.00 $2,450.78 ($118,125.17) $59,114.80 $224,518.32 $10,908.41

    
  

                        2022 1:37:26 PM
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Total
$1,296,118.33
$1,296,118.33
$1,296,118.33

$178,680.82
$210.70

($173.48)
($111,712.61)

$43,947.77
($15,970.61)

$187.63
$26,658.78

($70.56)
($11,057.44)
$110,701.00

$1,224,633.08
($39,215.75)

$1,185,417.33
$1,296,118.33
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Bank Account Number
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
10/1/2022 Beginning Balance $1,635,320.71
10/3/2022 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,084.50 $1,634,236.21
10/3/2022 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,750.00 $1,631,486.21
10/3/2022 13975 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $735.34 $1,630,750.87
10/3/2022 13976 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $139.58 $1,630,611.29
10/3/2022 7047 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/HSSC/Film Trip Non-Void $1,776.00 $1,632,387.29
10/4/2022 13941 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $5,504.70 $1,626,882.59
10/4/2022 7048 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/Dance Ensemble Non-Void $550.00 $1,627,432.59
10/5/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $26,884.31 $1,600,548.28
10/5/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $76,617.53 $1,523,930.75
10/5/2022 7049 Cash Receipt Choir Trip Non-Void $600.00 $1,524,530.75
10/7/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $7,050.10 $1,517,480.65
10/7/2022 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $41,228.14 $1,476,252.51

10/10/2022 00056196 Journal Entry Void Warrant: 13931; Reversing Disbursement 
for Voucher: 4395, Vendor: CNM

Void $757.95 $1,477,010.46

10/11/2022 13942 AP Warrant Hostelling International Santa Monica Non-Void $2,677.86 $1,474,332.60
10/11/2022 7028 Cash Receipt Activity Fees Non-Void $12,346.85 $1,486,679.45
10/11/2022 7050 Cash Receipt Choir/HSSC/Yearbook Non-Void $780.00 $1,487,459.45
10/12/2022 13943 AP Warrant 9 Mile Tees Non-Void $859.00 $1,486,600.45
10/12/2022 13944 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $3,831.97 $1,482,768.48
10/12/2022 13945 AP Warrant Accountability and Compliance Resources LLC Non-Void $478.97 $1,482,289.51
10/12/2022 13946 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $4,362.02 $1,477,927.49
10/12/2022 13947 AP Warrant B&H Photo Video Non-Void $1,014.11 $1,476,913.38
10/12/2022 13948 AP Warrant BYU Continuing Educaiton Non-Void $135.00 $1,476,778.38
10/12/2022 13949 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,851.34 $1,474,927.04
10/12/2022 13950 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $1,065.70 $1,473,861.34
10/12/2022 13951 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,693.75 $1,471,167.59
10/12/2022 13952 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $115.35 $1,471,052.24
10/12/2022 13953 AP Warrant Franklin, Sara Non-Void $32.97 $1,471,019.27
10/12/2022 13954 AP Warrant Graduation Source Non-Void $1,915.05 $1,469,104.22
10/12/2022 13955 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $430.02 $1,468,674.20
10/12/2022 13956 AP Warrant IXL Non-Void $75.00 $1,468,599.20
10/12/2022 13957 AP Warrant Josten's Non-Void $3,320.00 $1,465,279.20
10/12/2022 13958 AP Warrant Montoya, Naomi Non-Void $92.00 $1,465,187.20
10/12/2022 13959 AP Warrant New Mexico Music Educators Association District 

VII
Non-Void $270.00 $1,464,917.20

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 10/01/2022; End Date: 10/31/2022; Status: [All]; Created On: 11/7/2022 1:40:38 PM
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10/12/2022 13960 AP Warrant NMMEA Silver City Non-Void $72.00 $1,464,845.20
10/12/2022 13961 AP Warrant Signs by Tomorrow Non-Void $96.00 $1,464,749.20
10/12/2022 13962 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $591.35 $1,464,157.85
10/12/2022 13963 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $365.02 $1,463,792.83
10/12/2022 13964 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $60.00 $1,463,732.83
10/12/2022 13965 AP Warrant The Center for Culturally Responsive Teaching 

and Learning
Non-Void $3,500.00 $1,460,232.83

10/12/2022 13966 AP Warrant Torrez, Ed Non-Void $130.00 $1,460,102.83
10/12/2022 13967 AP Warrant Wenger Corporation Non-Void $3,004.06 $1,457,098.77
10/12/2022 13968 AP Warrant Wilson & Company Non-Void $1,786.37 $1,455,312.40
10/12/2022 13969 AP Warrant Wray, Aimee Non-Void $62.61 $1,455,249.79
10/12/2022 7029 Cash Receipt Activity Fees Non-Void $8,055.23 $1,463,305.02
10/12/2022 7051 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/Lunch/Dance Ensemble Non-Void $1,086.00 $1,464,391.02
10/13/2022 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $63,544.10 $1,400,846.92
10/13/2022 7064 Cash Receipt SEG October 2022 Non-Void $317,781.27 $1,718,628.19
10/14/2022 7030 Cash Receipt Activity Fees Non-Void $3,833.65 $1,722,461.84
10/14/2022 7052 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/HSSC Non-Void $1,535.00 $1,723,996.84
10/14/2022 7065 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $32.11 $1,724,028.95
10/14/2022 7066 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $16.17 $1,724,045.12
10/17/2022 00056509 Journal Entry Analysis Svc Charge October 2022 Non-Void $220.89 $1,723,824.23
10/17/2022 13970 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $241.24 $1,723,582.99
10/17/2022 13971 AP Warrant Carolina Biological Non-Void $301.50 $1,723,281.49
10/17/2022 13972 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,944.26 $1,721,337.23
10/17/2022 13973 AP Warrant Music Theater International Non-Void $400.00 $1,720,937.23
10/17/2022 13974 AP Warrant North 4th Art Center Non-Void $50.00 $1,720,887.23
10/17/2022 14029 AP Warrant Neopost USA Non-Void $500.00 $1,720,387.23
10/17/2022 7031 Cash Receipt Activity Fees Non-Void $15,647.29 $1,736,034.52
10/18/2022 13977 AP Warrant Public Academy for Performing Arts Non-Void $2,000.00 $1,734,034.52
10/18/2022 13978 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $407.52 $1,733,627.00
10/18/2022 7053 Cash Receipt Lunch/Yearbook/Choir/NJHS Non-Void $1,110.00 $1,734,737.00
10/19/2022 13979 AP Warrant Group Experience Non-Void $11,500.00 $1,723,237.00
10/19/2022 7054 Cash Receipt Activity Fees Non-Void $5,344.60 $1,728,581.60
10/20/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $26,091.90 $1,702,489.70
10/20/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $74,429.56 $1,628,060.14
10/20/2022 7055 Cash Receipt Lunch/Thespian/HSSC/NJHS Non-Void $520.00 $1,628,580.14
10/20/2022 7067 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $1,168.81 $1,629,748.95
10/21/2022 7071 Cash Receipt USDA August 2022 Non-Void $7,588.08 $1,637,337.03
10/24/2022 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,084.50 $1,636,252.53
10/24/2022 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,750.00 $1,633,502.53
10/24/2022 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $7,044.79 $1,626,457.74
10/24/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Department of Labor Non-Void $525.97 $1,625,931.77
10/24/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Taxation & Revenue Dept. Non-Void $236.50 $1,625,695.27
10/24/2022 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $12.47 $1,625,682.80
10/24/2022 13980 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $735.34 $1,624,947.46
10/24/2022 13981 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $139.58 $1,624,807.88
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10/24/2022 7056 Cash Receipt BamBoo Event Non-Void $2,836.00 $1,627,643.88
10/24/2022 7057 Cash Receipt BamBOO Event Non-Void $1,248.00 $1,628,891.88
10/24/2022 7058 Cash Receipt BamBoo Event HSSC and Dance Ensemble Non-Void $433.50 $1,629,325.38
10/24/2022 7059 Cash Receipt BamBOO Event Non-Void $626.00 $1,629,951.38
10/24/2022 7060 Cash Receipt BamBOO Event Non-Void $1,577.00 $1,631,528.38
10/25/2022 00056525 Journal Entry Allstate Contribution addtion Non-Void $18.00 $1,631,510.38
10/26/2022 7061 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/Thespian/GSA/NJHS Non-Void $503.00 $1,632,013.38
10/28/2022 00056360 Journal Entry Void Warrant: 13934; Reversing Disbursement 

for Voucher: 4395, Vendor: Hudson, Su
Void $181.70 $1,632,195.08

10/28/2022 7062 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/General/Lunch Non-Void $238.86 $1,632,433.94
10/28/2022 7063 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/NJHS/Thespian Non-Void $838.26 $1,633,272.20
10/28/2022 7069 Cash Receipt United Way Non-Void $37.65 $1,633,309.85
10/31/2022 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $3,362.60 $1,629,947.25
10/31/2022 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $809.90 $1,629,137.35
10/31/2022 13982 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $2,948.85 $1,626,188.50
10/31/2022 13983 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $118,126.00 $1,508,062.50
10/31/2022 13984 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,994.29 $1,506,068.21
10/31/2022 13985 AP Warrant Chandler, Jody Non-Void $213.54 $1,505,854.67
10/31/2022 13986 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $1,591.25 $1,504,263.42
10/31/2022 13987 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,693.75 $1,501,569.67
10/31/2022 13988 AP Warrant Central Region Educational Cooperative Non-Void $9,776.70 $1,491,792.97
10/31/2022 13989 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $337.24 $1,491,455.73
10/31/2022 13990 AP Warrant Ingham, Lauren Non-Void $335.80 $1,491,119.93
10/31/2022 13991 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $6,246.23 $1,484,873.70
10/31/2022 13992 AP Warrant MacGill Non-Void $98.00 $1,484,775.70
10/31/2022 13993 AP Warrant Montoya, Naomi Non-Void $104.64 $1,484,671.06
10/31/2022 13994 AP Warrant NASSP Void $1,155.00 $1,483,516.06
10/31/2022 13995 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $826.92 $1,482,689.14
10/31/2022 13996 AP Warrant NMMEA Silver City Non-Void $486.00 $1,482,203.14
10/31/2022 13997 AP Warrant Oriental Trading Company Non-Void $33.96 $1,482,169.18
10/31/2022 13998 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $2,854.02 $1,479,315.16
10/31/2022 13999 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems - Albuquerque Void $58.72 $1,479,256.44
10/31/2022 14000 AP Warrant The Center for Culturally Responsive Teaching 

and Learning
Non-Void $625.00 $1,478,631.44

10/31/2022 14001 AP Warrant Walker, Lynnette Non-Void $10.00 $1,478,621.44
10/31/2022 14002 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $376.35 $1,478,245.09
10/31/2022 14003 AP Warrant Zia Graphics Non-Void $484.65 $1,477,760.44
10/31/2022 14004 AP Warrant Home Depot Non-Void $968.85 $1,476,791.59
10/31/2022 14005 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $4,039.31 $1,472,752.28
10/31/2022 14006 AP Warrant MacGill Non-Void $98.00 $1,472,654.28
10/31/2022 14007 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $171.16 $1,472,483.12
10/31/2022 14008 AP Warrant Wray, Aimee Non-Void $41.70 $1,472,441.42
10/31/2022 7070 Cash Receipt Interest October 2022 Non-Void $6.24 $1,472,447.66
10/31/2022 Ending Balance $1,472,447.66

Sub Total $389,055.22 $551,928.27
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Grand Total $389,055.22 $551,928.27
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Fund Description Adopted Budget 
as of 07/01/2022

Revised Adopted 
Budget with Initial 

Budget BARs

Approved BARs Current Budget Pending 
Budget/BARs

Total Anticipated 
Budget

YTD Actuals YTD Payable/ 
Encumber

Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Unencumbered 
Anticipated Budget

Percent 
Remaining

Percent 
Remaining of 

TOTAL 
ANTICIPATED

11000 Operational $4,413,375.00 $4,413,375.00 $15,844.65 $4,429,219.65 $4,429,219.65 $1,151,775.38 $3,017,847.15 $259,597.12 $259,597.12 6% 6%
21000 Food Services $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $76,651.75 $181,651.75 $181,651.75 $41,377.78 $90,332.28 $49,941.69 $49,941.69 27% 27%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $220,000.00 $220,000.00 ($9,836.94) $210,163.06 $210,163.06 $45,291.14 $79,035.40 $85,836.52 $85,836.52 41% 41%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $67,318.00 $67,318.00 $0.00 $67,318.00 $67,318.00 $24,013.18 $73,147.30 ($29,842.48) ($29,842.48) -44% -44%
24154 Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting $24,581.00 $24,581.00 $0.00 $24,581.00 $24,581.00 $3,225.25 $0.00 $21,355.75 $21,355.75 87% 87%
24174 Carl D Perkins Secondary - Current $8,972.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $8,972.00 100% 100%
